

Monetary Sponsorship

Please mark your calendars for the 3rd annual Youth World Night of Love Gala, on Saturday, October 29, 2022, at Youth World in Dallas.

We are thrilled to host this incredible evening. Its success—and your generosity— make a profound impact on local families in need.

If you've attended the Youth World Night of Love Gala, you know this event is truly unforgettable. It is a meaningful celebration of the good accomplished by our community's generosity. You also know, first-hand, how exciting and inspirational this event has become.

The evening is filled with food, inspirational stories, entertainment, and exciting Live and Silent Auctions. That's why we are coming to you early this year, so you can become a lead partner in the 2022 Night of Love Gala!

The Youth World Night of Love Gala is an evening that will both inspire you, and fill you with hope. The evening is filled with inspiration, food, entertainment, and auction items! At Night of Love we are able to celebrate the community's generosity for the kids of south Dallas. Youth World provides these kids and families with free summer camps, tutoring, hot meals, and groceries. Youth World doesn't stop there. From art and sports clinics, to dance and music lessons, every child is given the ability to grow their passions. Youth World also provides relief of financial burdens through monthly outreach programs such as the School Shoe Giveaway, Christmas Toy & Coat Giveaway, and Thanksgiving Grocery Giveaway! This Night of Love is your opportunity to join the story that Youth World is writing.

Each of the sponsorship levels will offer you positive brand exposure, high-profile involvement with the Youth World mission, valued networking with other community-minded individuals, the heartfelt thanks of thousands served by Youth World each year, and the satisfaction of knowing your partnership advances Youth World's mission.

Our promise, as wise stewards of your resources, is to provide compassionate care to as many families as possible. Together, we can illuminate the pathway for children to find their God-given place in this world!

Thank you for your consideration,

Darla ShirleyLisa O'HaraAngie RoseExecutive DirectorGala Sponsor ChairAmbassador



Monetary Sponsor Benefits

	Presenting Sponsors \$15,000	Featured Sponsors \$10,000	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$3,000	Bronze \$1,000
Website					
Linked Logo on Website	Top Banner	*	*		
Exclusive Social Media Interview	*				
Featured Social Media Post	*				
Feature Digital Release Article	*				
Advertising					
Logo in Gala Advertisement	Top Position	*	*		
Logo in Gala Program	Top Position	*	*		
Listing in Gala Advertisement				*	*
Listing in Gala Program				*	*
Night of Event					
VIP Registration for Guests	*	*	*		
On-Stage Recognition	*	*	*		
Logo on Screens	Top Position	*	*		
Name Listing on Screens				*	*
Recognition on Social Media	*	*	*		
Prerecorded Sponsor Spotlight	*				
Seats per Sponsor Table	16	8	8	4	2



MONETARY SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

YouthWorld.org | Phone: 214-948-0606 Saturday, October 29, 2022, at Youth World

Please provide your Sponsor/Business name exactly as you wish it to appear in publications. Submit all print materials artwork to alissa@youthworld.org by October 1. Any artwork submitted after the deadline cannot be guaranteed inclusion in print marketing materials.

Sponsor Information as it will appear in promotions:

Sponsor/Business	Name		
Mailing Address: _			
Link for Website: _			
Instagram: @		Facebook:	
Point of Contact I	nformation		
Contact Name:			
Contact Email:		Contact Phone:	
Please indicate sp	oonsorship level:		
Sponsor Levels			
Presenting	\$15,000		
Featured	\$10,000		
Gold	\$5,000		
Silver			
Bronze	\$1,000		



MONETARY SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM CONTINUED

Individual tickets are \$50 each or a table of eight for \$3	<u>50</u>	
Number of individual tickets:Number of tables: _		
Sponsorship Amount:		
Ticket Amount:		
Total Amount:		
Payment Information Please select your form of payment from the options below online at YouthWorld.org.	v. Payments	may also be made
Check Payment/Invoice Make all checks payable to Youth World and mail to: F	² .O. Box 2108	358, Dallas, TX, 75211
Credit Card Payment Type of Credit Card (MC, VISA, AMEX)		
Name on Card	_	
Billing Address	_	
Card Number	_ CVC	Exp. Date
Signature	_	
*Internal Use Only: Youth World Rep Entered by	Date	Note

Please send this completed form to:

alissa@youthworld.org. or P.O. Box 210858 Dallas, TX 75211 Youth World is a 501(c) 3 organization – Tax ID #81-0648216